North Callaway R-1 Schools 11/24/20
2700 U.S. Hwy 54
Kingdom City Missouri 65262
Phone (573) 386-2211 Fax
Game Schedule
9-12 Wrestling
2020-2021
DAY DATE OPPONENT LEVEL HOME/AWAY TIME(S)
Thu 12/03/20 Versailles Tri or Quad Varsity Away 5:30 pm
Sat 12/05/20 Ray Stockdale Invitational @ Knob Varsity Away 8:00 am
Noster

Thu 12/10/20 Callaway Tri \Y Away 6:00 pm
Fri 12/11/20 Southern Boone Tri Varsity Away 5:30 pm
Sat 12/12/20 Mexico JV Scramble JV Boys Away TBA
Tue 12/29/20 Hallsville Meet \Y Away TBA
Tue 01/05/21 Blair Oaks Quad Varsity Away TBA
Thu 01/07/21 NCHS Tri Varsity Home 6:00 pm
Sat 01/09/21 Marshall Tournament Varsity Away 8:00 am
Tue 01/12/21 Home Tri (Centralia, Marshall) Var/J.V. Home 6:00 pm
Sat 01/16/21 Plattsburg Sam Martin Invitational Varsity Away 8:00 am
Thu 01/21/21 California High School Varsity Home 6:00 pm
Tue 01/26/21 Tri @ Tipton Var/J.V. Away 5:30 pm
Thu 01/28/21 Quad @ Macon Varsity Away 5:30 pm
Sat 01/30/21 Higinsville Husker Tournament Varsity Away 8:00 am

02/12/21--02/13/21  Districts Varsity TBA TBA

02/18/21--02/20/21  State Varsity Away TBA

Printed on November 24, 2020



